
Meet The Helicopter Team AUSTRALIA

Matthew Davis
General Manager

Matthew.Davis@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0015

Paul Gatt
Operations Manager

Paul.Gatt@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0005

PRODUCTION 

SALES

Greg Teasel
Production Cell Leader

Greg.Teasel@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0006

Francis Chiu
Production Cell Leader

Francis.Chiu@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0006

Stuart McIntyre
Sales Manager

Stuart.McIntyre@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0003

Anne Collins
Human Resources and Administration

Anne.Collins@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0000

Nia Juel
Customer Service Representative

Nia.Juel@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0012

Jeffrey Yap
Quality Manager

Jeffrey.Yap@StandardAero.com
+61.2.8707.0004

SERVICE ADMINISTRATION

StandardAero
3 Sir Thomas Mitchell Road

Chester Hill NSW 2162
Australia

Phone:  +61.2.8707.0000
Fax:  +61.2.9645.3720


